Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hayley Milne - (773630) - Grantham SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

37.52
1:22.49
2:58.65
6:17.58

52.99
1:46.39

46.10
1:27.80
1:37.44

3:16.40

SC Time

37.26
1:20.78
2:53.67

6:05.13

53.60

1:44.21
4:18.42
44.87

1:28.55

46.21

1:33.57
3:12.99

1:35.91

Converted
to SC

37.00
1:21.50
2:56.70
6:13.80

52.40
1:45.20

45.70
1:26.90
1:36.60

3:14.40

Converted
to LC

37.80
1:21.80
2:55.70

6:09.00

54.20

1:45.40
4:20.50
45.30

1:29.40

46.60

1:34.40
3:15.00

1:35.90

LC WA
Pts

249
246
252
242
166
219
148
252
203
264

SC WA
Pts

233
240
256
254

148

214
141
160
227

163

201
251

204

Date

01/06/18
27/05117
23/04/17
13/12/15
03/05/14
01/05/16
02/06/18
25/04/16
26/03/17
26/03/17

Date

12/06/16
15/10/16
23/01/16
24/01/16

16/07/21

09/12/17
13/07/13
13/05/18
23/01/16

16/07/21

22/10/16
04/02/17
19/10/14

Meet

British Para-Swimming International

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Poznan International Swimming Cup

National Para Swimming

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
British Para-Swimming International

British Para-Swimming Championships

CP Sport National Swimming Competition

CP Sport National Swimming Competition

Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2016
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Grantham

National Para-Swimming Champs 2017
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Grantham

Midland Para-Swimming Autumn Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Poznan, Poland
Manchester
Corby

Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Nottingham

Nottingham

Venue

Grantham
Nottingham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham
Meres

Manchester
Grantham
Braunstone
Grantham

Grantham
Meres

Rugby
Louth

Grantham

Licence

DIS118
EM170474
GBR500
DIS108
EMR411
EM160780
DIS118
DIS109
EM170300
EM170300

License

EM161050
EM161876
EM160114
EM160114

LEX3498

DIS116
EM3282
EM181451
EM160114

LEX3498

WM161271
EM170027

EM14089
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