Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hayley Milne - (773630) - Grantham SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	37.52	37.00	249	01/06/18	British Para-Swimming International	Sheffield	DIS118	1
100 Freestyle	1:22.49	1:21.50	246	27/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	EM170474	1
200 Freestyle	2:58.65	2:56.70	252	23/04/17	Poznan International Swimming Cup	Poznan, Poland	GBR500	1
400 Freestyle	6:17.58	6:13.80	242	13/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester	DIS108	1
50 Breaststroke	52.99	52.40	166	03/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	EMR411	1
100 Breaststroke	1:46.39	1:45.20	219	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	EM160780	1
50 Butterfly	46.10	45.70	148	02/06/18	British Para-Swimming International	Sheffield	DIS118	1
100 Butterfly	1:27.80	1:26.90	252	25/04/16	British Para-Swimming Championships	Glasgow	DIS109	1
100 Backstroke	1:37.44	1:36.60	203	26/03/17	CP Sport National Swimming Competition	Nottingham	EM170300	3
200 Individual Medley	3:16.40	3:14.40	264	26/03/17	CP Sport National Swimming Competition	Nottingham	EM170300	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.26	37.80	233	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	EM161050	3
100 Freestyle	1:20.78	1:21.80	240	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	EM161876	2
200 Freestyle	2:53.67	2:55.70	256	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	EM160114	2
400 Freestyle	6:05.13	6:09.00	254	24/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	EM160114	2
50 Breaststroke	53.60	54.20	148	16/07/21	Grantham	Grantham Meres	LEX3498	0
100 Breaststroke	1:44.21	1:45.40	214	09/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	DIS116	2
200 Breaststroke	4:18.42	4:20.50	141	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	EM3282	3
50 Butterfly	44.87	45.30	160	13/05/18	EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	EM181451	3
100 Butterfly	1:28.55	1:29.40	227	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	EM160114	2
50 Backstroke	46.21	46.60	163	16/07/21	Grantham	Grantham Meres	LEX3498	0
100 Backstroke	1:33.57	1:34.40	201	22/10/16	Midland Para-Swimming Autumn Championships	Rugby	WM161271	3
200 Individual Medley	3:12.99	3:15.00	251	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	EM170027	2
100 Individual Medley	1:35.91	1:35.90	204	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham	EM14089	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS